2 - LIVEABLE CITIES
SAFE, EFFICIENT, RESILIENT CITIES.
LIVEABLE CITIES - 1
EDUCATION
EFFICIENCYRESILIENCY
ECONOMY
CULTURAL
ENVIRONMENT

Older model of NXT-LITE series
available. Consult with factory
for order guide.
NXT-LITE-S
16S - Small
NXT-LITE-S
2 - 220 - 240V
5 - 120 - 277V
6 - 347 - 480V
NXT-LITE-S
7 - 7-PIN Receptacle (C136.41)
NXT-LITE-S
2ES - Type II Max Throw
3AH - Type III ANZ High Throw
3LM - Type III Medium
G2S -  Glass Type II Max Throw
G3M - Glass Type III Medium
NXT-LITE-S
1 - 175mA
M - 200mA
2 - 250mA
F - 262mA
W - 300mA
3 - 350mA
T - 400mA
4 - 450mA
R - 500mA
5 - 525mA
6 -600mA
NXT-LITE-S
L6 - NXT-LITE
L0 - NXT-LITE1
Older model of NXT-LITE series
available. Consult with factory
for order guide.
NXT-LITE-M
60M - Medium
NXT-LITE-M
2 - 220 - 240V
5 - 120 - 277V
6 - 347 - 480V
NXT-LITE-M
7 - 7-PIN Receptacle (C136.41)
NXT-LITE-M
2ES - Type II Max Throw
3AH - Type III ANZ High Throw
3LM - Type III Medium
G2S -  Glass Type II Max Throw
G3M - Glass Type III Medium
NXT-LITE-M
M - 200mA
2- 250mA
W - 300mA
3 - 350mA
T- 400mA
J - 466mA
R - 500mA
NXT-LITE-M
DRIVER OPTION4 FINISH TEMPERATURE (CCT)5 CERTIFICATION6 MOUNTING METHOD7 WIRING CHAMBER
S - Standard Dimming (1-10V)
D - DALI4
NXT-LITE-S
GY - Grey (RAL 7035)
BK - Black (RAL 9005)
NXT-LITE-S
4 - 4000K (Standard)
3 - 3000K (Optional)
NXT-LITE-S
UL - cULus
CE - European
NM - NOM - Mexico
EN - ENEC
NXT-LITE-S
2 - 2-Bolt Horizontal Mount
4 - 4-Bolt Horizontal Mount
NXT-LITE-S
S - Standard
B - IP66 and Class II (CE only)
NXT-LITE-S
S - Standard Dimming (1-10V)
NXT-LITE-M
GY - Grey (RAL 7035)
BK - Black (RAL 9005)
NXT-LITE-M
4 - 4000K (Standard)
3 - 3000K (Optional)
NXT-LITE-M
UL - cULus
CE - European
NM - NOM - Mexico
EN - ENEC
NXT-LITE-M
2 - 2-Bolt Horizontal Mount
NXT-LITE-M
S - Standard
B - IP66 and Class II (CE only)
NXT-LITE-M
STANDARD OUTPUT ORDERING INFORMATION
Example catalog number: L6-16S-2-7-2ES-1-S-GY-4-UL-2-S-A
CATALOG NUMBER:
Include shorting caps 120-480V UL/CE with order? £ Yes £ No
Project Name: Comments